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BBC
Planning Report

Well Jolley 42C-20-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass
WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:BILL BARRETT CORPCompany:
WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 

1983
Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP #13Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Jolley 42C-20-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 1983

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:
Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MDP #13

ft
Lat/Long ft

ft

°-1.31Slot Radius: "

1,618,522.157
2,414,645.051

0.00

39° 30' 47.770 N
107° 34' 29.7900 W

Well

Well Position
Longitude:
Latitude:

Easting:
Northing:

ft
+E/-W
+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

ft
ft

ftGround Level:

Jolley 42C-20-691

1,618,553.371
2,414,651.252

0.00Wellhead Elevation: ft0.00

39° 30' 48.080 N
107° 34' 29.7200 W

31.35
5.49

ft
ft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2007 4/15/2010 10.37 65.85 52,404

Phase:Version:
Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

51.650.000.000.00

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(ft)

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.00795.000.000.00795.00

51.650.002.502.50271.86215.102,006.9551.6531.932,072.01
0.000.000.000.00613.47485.382,706.0951.6531.932,895.75

180.000.00-1.501.501,066.58843.874,726.000.000.005,024.09
0.000.000.000.001,066.58843.877,626.000.000.007,924.09 Jolley 42C-20-691 (
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BBC
Planning Report

Well Jolley 42C-20-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass
WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:BILL BARRETT CORPCompany:
WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 

1983
Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP #13Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Jolley 42C-20-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
795.00 0.00 0.00 795.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"
800.00 0.12 51.65 800.00 0.01 2.500.00 0.00 2.50 0.00

900.00 2.62 51.65 899.96 2.40 2.501.49 1.89 2.50 0.00
1,000.00 5.12 51.65 999.73 9.16 2.505.68 7.19 2.50 0.00
1,100.00 7.62 51.65 1,099.10 20.26 2.5012.57 15.89 2.50 0.00
1,200.00 10.12 51.65 1,197.90 35.69 2.5022.15 27.99 2.50 0.00
1,300.00 12.62 51.65 1,295.92 55.41 2.5034.38 43.46 2.50 0.00

1,400.00 15.12 51.65 1,393.00 79.39 2.5049.26 62.26 2.50 0.00
1,500.00 17.62 51.65 1,488.93 107.58 2.5066.75 84.37 2.50 0.00
1,600.00 20.12 51.65 1,583.55 139.93 2.5086.82 109.74 2.50 0.00
1,700.00 22.62 51.65 1,676.66 176.37 2.50109.44 138.32 2.50 0.00
1,800.00 25.12 51.65 1,768.10 216.84 2.50134.55 170.06 2.50 0.00

1,900.00 27.62 51.65 1,857.68 261.27 2.50162.11 204.89 2.50 0.00
2,000.00 30.12 51.65 1,945.24 309.55 2.50192.07 242.76 2.50 0.00
2,072.01 31.93 51.65 2,006.95 346.66 2.50215.10 271.86 2.50 0.00
2,100.00 31.93 51.65 2,030.71 361.47 0.00224.28 283.47 0.00 0.00
2,200.00 31.93 51.65 2,115.58 414.35 0.00257.09 324.94 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 31.93 51.65 2,200.45 467.23 0.00289.90 366.41 0.00 0.00
2,400.00 31.93 51.65 2,285.33 520.11 0.00322.71 407.88 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 31.93 51.65 2,370.20 572.99 0.00355.53 449.35 0.00 0.00
2,600.00 31.93 51.65 2,455.08 625.87 0.00388.34 490.83 0.00 0.00
2,700.00 31.93 51.65 2,539.95 678.75 0.00421.15 532.30 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 31.93 51.65 2,624.82 731.63 0.00453.96 573.77 0.00 0.00
2,895.75 31.93 51.65 2,706.09 782.27 0.00485.38 613.47 0.00 0.00
2,900.00 31.86 51.65 2,709.70 784.51 1.50486.77 615.24 -1.50 0.00
3,000.00 30.36 51.65 2,795.31 836.18 1.50518.83 655.76 -1.50 0.00
3,100.00 28.86 51.65 2,882.25 885.59 1.50549.49 694.50 -1.50 0.00

3,200.00 27.36 51.65 2,970.45 932.71 1.50578.72 731.46 -1.50 0.00
3,300.00 25.86 51.65 3,059.85 977.50 1.50606.51 766.58 -1.50 0.00
3,400.00 24.36 51.65 3,150.40 1,019.94 1.50632.84 799.86 -1.50 0.00
3,500.00 22.86 51.65 3,242.03 1,059.99 1.50657.70 831.27 -1.50 0.00
3,600.00 21.36 51.65 3,334.67 1,097.63 1.50681.05 860.79 -1.50 0.00

3,700.00 19.86 51.65 3,428.27 1,132.83 1.50702.89 888.40 -1.50 0.00
3,800.00 18.36 51.65 3,522.75 1,165.57 1.50723.21 914.07 -1.50 0.00
3,900.00 16.86 51.65 3,618.06 1,195.83 1.50741.98 937.80 -1.50 0.00
4,000.00 15.36 51.65 3,714.13 1,223.58 1.50759.20 959.56 -1.50 0.00
4,064.02 14.40 51.65 3,776.00 1,240.02 1.50769.40 972.45 -1.50 0.00

Mesaverde

4,100.00 13.86 51.65 3,810.89 1,248.80 1.50774.85 979.34 -1.50 0.00
4,200.00 12.36 51.65 3,908.28 1,271.48 1.50788.92 997.13 -1.50 0.00
4,300.00 10.86 51.65 4,006.24 1,291.61 1.50801.41 1,012.92 -1.50 0.00
4,400.00 9.36 51.65 4,104.68 1,309.17 1.50812.30 1,026.68 -1.50 0.00
4,500.00 7.86 51.65 4,203.55 1,324.14 1.50821.59 1,038.43 -1.50 0.00

4,600.00 6.36 51.65 4,302.78 1,336.52 1.50829.28 1,048.13 -1.50 0.00
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BBC
Planning Report

Well Jolley 42C-20-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass
WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:BILL BARRETT CORPCompany:
WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 

1983
Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP #13Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Jolley 42C-20-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

4,700.00 4.86 51.65 4,402.30 1,346.30 1.50835.34 1,055.80 -1.50 0.00
4,800.00 3.36 51.65 4,502.03 1,353.47 1.50839.79 1,061.42 -1.50 0.00
4,900.00 1.86 51.65 4,601.93 1,358.02 1.50842.62 1,065.00 -1.50 0.00
4,914.08 1.65 51.65 4,616.00 1,358.45 1.50842.89 1,065.34 -1.50 0.00

Price Coal

4,974.09 0.75 51.65 4,676.00 1,359.71 1.50843.66 1,066.32 -1.50 0.00
Top Gas
5,000.00 0.36 51.65 4,701.91 1,359.96 1.50843.82 1,066.52 -1.50 0.00
5,024.09 0.00 0.00 4,726.00 1,360.04 1.50843.87 1,066.58 -1.50 0.00
5,100.00 0.00 0.00 4,801.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
5,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,901.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,001.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
5,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,101.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,201.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
5,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,301.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,401.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,501.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,601.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,701.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,801.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,901.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,001.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,101.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,201.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,301.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,401.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,501.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,601.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,701.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,801.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,901.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,001.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,101.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,201.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,301.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,624.09 0.00 0.00 7,326.00 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,401.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,501.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,601.91 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00
7,924.09 0.00 0.00 7,626.00 1,360.04 0.00843.87 1,066.58 0.00 0.00

TD

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Measured 
Depth

(ft)

Casing
Diameter

(")

Hole
Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"795.00795.00 9-5/8 12-1/4
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BBC
Planning Report

Well Jolley 42C-20-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass
WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:BILL BARRETT CORPCompany:
WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 

1983
Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP #13Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Jolley 42C-20-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

4,064.02 3,776.00 Mesaverde 0.00
4,914.08 4,616.00 Price Coal 0.00
4,974.09 4,676.00 Top Gas 0.00
7,624.09 7,326.00 Rollins 0.00
7,924.09 7,626.00 TD 0.00
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WELL DETAILS: Jolley 42C-20-691

Ground Level: 0.00
+N/-S+E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.00 1618553.371 2414651.25239° 30' 48.080 N107° 34' 29.7200 W

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.37°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52404.1snT

Dip Angle: 65.85°
Date: 4/15/2010

Model: BGGM2007

T
M

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W DLeg TFace VSec Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2795.00 0.00 0.00 795.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32072.01 31.93 51.652006.95 215.10 271.86 2.50 51.65 346.66
42895.75 31.93 51.652706.09 485.38 613.47 0.00 0.00 782.27
55024.09 0.00 0.004726.00 843.871066.58 1.50 180.001360.04
67924.09 0.00 0.007626.00 843.871066.58 0.00 0.001360.04 Jolley 42C-20-691 (TD)

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Shape
Jolley 42C-20-691 (TD)7626.00 843.87 1066.58 Circle (Radius: 25.00)
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Jolley 42C-2
Jolley 42C-20

Start Build 2.50

Start 823.74 hold at 2072.01 MD

Start Drop -1.50

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPathMDPath Formation
3776.004064.02 Mesaverde
4616.004914.08 Price Coal
4676.004974.09 Top Gas
7326.007624.09 Rollins
7626.007924.09 TD

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
795.00795.00 9 5/8" 9-5/8

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Co-ordinate (N/E) Reference: Well Jolley 42C-20-691, True North
Vertical (TVD) Reference: WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)

Section (VS) Reference: Slot - (0.00N, 0.00E)
Measured Depth Reference: WELL @ 6453.00ft (Original Well Elev)

Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature


